
GRINNELL
Baseball/Softball 
Picture Day

Sunday, April 13, 2025
4:00 PM -- 9:00 PM

GARC at Ahrens Park, Grinnell

Questions regarding photographs can be directed to Cory Hall Photography, 641-236-3741
or email coryhallphoto@yahoo.com.  The full PDF of order forms, this photo schedule

and pose selection is online at: coryhallphoto.com/ballpics2025.pdf

 
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.6:15 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

}
}

 
                 Baseball: “AAA” Division (3 teams)

                                       Softball Major Division (3 teams)                      
              Softball: Minor Division (4 teams)
              Softball:  Rookie Division (4 teams)

                            TeeBall: Group 1 (5 teams)  Asberry, Edsen, Lorenzen, Smith, VanWyk
                              TeeBall: Group 2 (5 teams)                                TeeBall: Group 2 (5 teams)  Beck, Ferguson, Osborn, Stenberg, Wagner

                   Baseball:  “A” Division (7 teams)
                            Baseball: “AA” Division (7 teams)         

TIGER BASEBALL/SOFTBALL CLUB
P.O. Box 718, Grinnell, IA 50112

E-mail: tigerbaseballandsoftballclub@gmail.com  
Website: https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/grinnellball







choose and circle a pose choice for photos




