

GRINNELL BASEBALL/SOFTBALL PICTURE DAY

*Sunday, April 13, 2025 4:00 PM – 9:00 PM GARC at Ahrens Park, Grinnell

Picture Day will kick off the 2025 softball and baseball season for teams of Grinnell's Tiger Baseball/Softball Club (TBSC). Players should meet their teams at the GARC at Ahrens Park 15-20 minutes prior to his or her scheduled picture time listed below.

Players will receive jerseys and meet with the coaches. **DO NOT BRING CLEATS.** Bring your own bat, glove, or other items if you want them in the picture.

Rosters are posted on our website under the Teams tab.

If you are unable to be at Picture Day, please notify your coach, in advance.

If you are late you risk missing the team picture.

The team picture **will not** be retaken due to someone being late. NOTE: IF we are able to get ahead of schedule we will continue. **Please be early so you are not late!**

Picture order flyers can be downloaded from our website, or the coryhallphoto.com website prior to Picture Day. There will be order forms available at picture day.

Picture Day Schedule

Time	League		
4:00 p.m.	Baseball: "AAA" Division (3 teams)		
4:00 p.m.	Softball Major Division (3 teams)		
4:45 p.m.	γ Softball: Minor Division (4 teams)		
4:45 p.m.	Softball: Rookie Division (4 teams)		
5:30 p.m.	TeeBall: Group 1 (5 teams) Asberry, Edsen, Lorenzen, Smith, VanWyk		
6:15 p.m.	TeeBall: Group 2 (5 teams) Beck, Ferguson, Osborn, Stenberg, Wagner		
7:00 p.m.	Baseball: "A" Division (7 teams)		
7:45 p.m.	Baseball: "AA" Division (7 teams)		

Questions regarding photographs can be directed to Cory Hall Photography, 641-236-3741 or email coryhallphoto@yahoo.com. The full PDF of order forms, this photo schedule and pose selection is online at: coryhallphoto.com/ballpics2025.pdf

TIGER BASEBALL/SOFTBALL CLUB P.O. Box 718, Grinnell, IA 50112

E-mail: tigerbaseballandsoftballclub@gmail.com Website: https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/grinnellball

Grinnell Tiger Baseball/Softball Club Photographs

Color Team Name

Please Choose and Circle a Pose From the Attached Page

Payment is required at time photos are taken. Please fill out this order form and enclose money due

Composite Memory Mate ... \$1800 Personalized Photo 8x10 Composite with individual photo

and group photo, custom design and team colors

Memory Mate (traditional) ... \$1500

Traditional "basic" Memory Mates consist of 1- 5x7 Team Group and 1-3x5 individual photo together in folder

... add 8 wallets to either above Memory Mate •••

3 1/2" Photo Buttons sold in sets of 2 - \$9.00 per pair **QTY.** _____ (pair) ... amount due \$____

3 1/2" Personalized Buttons sold in sets of 2 - \$11.00 per pair **QTY.** _____ (pair) ... amount due \$__

amt due:

15:
1

Custom Trading Cards (separate player info form required) Set of 12 @ \$15.00 per set _____

FORMS to order Player Trading Cards will be at the table at Picture Day

Bag Tag - Personalized, with team colors - \$12.00 ea.__

Additional Individual Photos/Reorders

4 - wallets Qty.____ @ \$ 6.00 per set Qty.____ @ \$12.00 per set 2 - 4x6 1 - 5x7 Qty.____ @ \$11.00 each

1 - 8x10 Qty.____ @ \$18.00 each Qty.____ @ \$ 8.00 each Key Chain

Fridge (flat) magnet Qty.____ @ \$7.00 ea. _____ Button Style magnet Qty.____ @ \$7.00 ea. _____

Team Picture Only (No Above Order Required)

1 - 5x7 Qty.____ @ \$10.00 each Qtv. @ \$14.00 each 1 - 8x10

Customer Information-- PLEASE PRINT!

PLAYER NAME______Grade__ _____ Phone___ City______ Parent Name______

Please mark quantity ordered in spaces above: Total Amount Due where indicated. Reorders at a later date are available. Returned Checks subject to \$25 penalty. Add \$2 for MC Visa Discover VISA DISCOVER

"Thank You For Your Order!"

Amount Due - \$



Traditional Folder Style Memory Mate



Composite Personalized Memory Mate



3 1/2" Personalized **Photo Button**



7% of price listed is Iowa Sales Tax

FOR TEE BALL PLAYERS



Sunday, April 13, 2025 5:30 PM / 6:15 PM GARC at Ahrens Park



Picture Day for teams of Grinnell's Tiger Baseball/Softball Club (TBSC) is Sunday, April 13. TeeBall Players photo times are:

5:30 for Group 1 (coaches Asberry, Edsen, Lorenzen, Smith, VanWyk teams) 6:15 for Group 2 (coaches Beck, Ferguson, Osborn, Stenberg, Wagner teams)

Picture Pose Samples for older players have several options but we find that keeping things simple for the youngest players goes much more smoothly for everyone.

The poses shown here are the two we would like you to choose from for your child. We also would suggest you take a moment to practice the pose with your child AND if you could mark on your photo order sheet if they bat Right or Left handed, that would be helpful information, also!

(Note: Only Players, Coaches and Staff will be allowed in the gym.. The one exception is parents for 3/4 year olds and by request. Thank You!)





Players will receive jerseys and meet with the coaches. **DO NOT BRING CLEATS.**Bring your own bat, glove, or other items if you want them in the picture.
If you are unable to be at Picture Day, please **notify your coach**, **in advance**.
If you are late you risk missing the team picture.
The team picture **will not** be retaken due to someone being late. NOTE: IF we are able to get ahead of schedule we will continue. **Please be early so you are not late!**

Rosters are posted on the TBSC website under the Teams tab.

Picture order flyers can be downloaded from our website, or the coryhallphoto.com website prior to Picture Day. There will be order forms available at the High School the day of pictures.

Questions regarding photographs can be directed to Cory Hall Photography, 641-236-3741 or email coryhallphoto@yahoo.com. The full PDF of order forms and this photo schedule is online at: coryhallphoto.com/ballpics2024.pdf

TIGER BASEBALL/SOFTBALL CLUB P.O. Box 718, Grinnell, IA 50112

E-mail: tigerbaseballandsoftballclub@gmail.com Website: https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/grinnellball



Digital Custom Trading Cards



A Great keepsake For Friends and Relatives!

Fill out the stats information below and include this form in with your photo order envelope.

Set of 12 cards Only

includes tax

designed for Grinnell Little League Teams

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION

Name			
Birthdate	Age	QTY:	
Position		SET OF 12	CARDS
	_Throws	INCLUDES	O S IOWA TAX
Height	Weight		
Coach			
Teamabove information	is for stats on back of player ca	ard	
Parent's Name		OFF	ICE USE
Phone		FILE	#
Address		TEAN	1
City	ZIP	UNIF	ORM COLOR:
E-mail (to verify info questions)			